

				CLOSE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, LLC.		U.S. WATER SERVICES CORPORATIONS		SEAGATE DEVELOPMENT GROUP	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
I. MISCELLANEOUS									
1	Mobilization/Demobilization* (mobilization shall not exceed 5% of the subtotal)	1	LS		\$ 12,049.85		\$ 14,197.55		\$ 16,619.63
2	Erosion and Sediment Control	1	LS	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
3	Record Drawings and Project Close-out	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 15,600.00	\$ 15,600.00	\$ 8,820.00	\$ 8,820.00
MISCELLANEOUS TOTAL					\$ 18,549.85		\$ 39,397.55		\$ 26,939.63
II. BUILDING FOUNDATION AND SITE CIVIL									
4	Demolition and Repair of Asphalt Pavement	12	SY	\$ 875.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 690.00	\$ 8,280.00
5	Concrete Pedestal Foundations	7	CY	\$ 5,571.00	\$ 38,997.00	\$ 4,971.40	\$ 34,799.80	\$ 4,114.80	\$ 28,803.60
6	3-ton , Manual Trolley Hoist	1	LS	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 20,400.00	\$ 20,400.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 3,600.00
BUILDING FOUNDATION AND SITE CIVIL TOTAL					\$ 50,997.00		\$ 85,199.80		\$ 40,683.60
III. PRE-ENGINEERED METAL BUILDING									
7	Pre-Engineered Metal Building, Including Roofing, Siding, Monorail Beam for Trolley Hoist, Anchor Bolts, Gutters and Downspouts	1,500	SF	\$ 105.00	\$ 157,500.00	\$ 63.20	\$ 94,800.00	\$ 171.11	\$ 256,665.00
8	Electrical, Including Lighting, Service to Building, Timer	1	LS	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 78,751.20	\$ 78,751.20	\$ 24,724.00	\$ 24,724.00
PRE-ENGINEERED METAL BUILDING TOTAL					\$ 183,500.00		\$ 173,551.20		\$ 281,389.00
SUMMARY									
I. MISCELLANEOUS					\$ 18,549.85		\$ 39,397.55		\$ 26,939.63
II. BUILDING FOUNDATION AND SITE CIVIL					\$ 50,997.00		\$ 85,199.80		\$ 40,683.60
III. PRE-ENGINEERED METAL BUILDING					\$ 183,500.00		\$ 173,551.20		\$ 281,389.00
CONSTRUCTION TOTAL					\$ 253,046.85	CONSTRUCTION TOTAL	\$ 298,148.55	CONSTRUCTION TOTAL	\$ 349,012.23